Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Name of the corporate debtor: Jaypee Healthcare Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14th June, 2024 ; List of creditors as on: 2nd July, 2024

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
. Amount of ; )
Sl. Name of authorised ) Whether . . any mutual Amount of claim Amount of claim )
. Name of employee ) A Amount of claim Nature of % of voting | contingent e L. . Remarks, if any
No representative, if any Date of receipt | Amount claimed ; ) related ) . dues, that may| under verification not admitted
admitted claim share in CoC claim
party? be set-off
1 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 01-Jul-2024 267,680.00 - No - - - 267,680.00 -
2 RAJEEV SHARMA 01-Jul-2024 771,627.00 - No - - - 771,627.00 -
3 Dharmender Kumar 02-Jul-2024 304,433.00 - No - - - 304,433.00 -
4 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 02-Jul-2024 143,465.96 - No - - - 143,465.96 -

Total

1,487,205.96

1,487,205.96

Page 1 of 1




